Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
	g
iv

RangED (±0.5%) F (±1%)
RaTIng
TYPE DESIgnaTIOn (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please	see	“PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE STYLE
1F…W3A
TAPING* NOMINAL
	RESISTANCE
4 digits
TERMINATION**
SURFACE	MATERIAL
T:	Sn			(L:	Sn/Pb)
(G:	Au)
RK73H 1J TD 2212T F
TOLERANCE
     ±	400	 		 	 	 —	 1	Ω	...	9.1	Ω	(E24	only)
0201	 	RK73H 1H
	 ±	200
0.05	W	 25	V	 50	V
10	Ω	...	1	MΩ	(E24	only) 10	Ω	...	10	MΩ	(E24	&	E96)
-55°	C...+125°C*
1 Ω	…	9.76	Ω
1.02	MΩ	…	5.6	MΩ
F:	(±1%)
D:	(±0.5%)
+		 0.2
–		 0.10.4
0.65	±	0.15*
*	RK73H	2H	and	RK73H	3A	are	also	still	available	(different	"d"	dimensions	=	0.4								mm)+	0.2
-		0.1
**Style	1F	and	1H	only	available	in	"T"
1 Ω	…	9.76	Ω
1.02	MΩ	…	10	MΩ
1 Ω	…	9.76	Ω
1.02	MΩ	…	10	MΩ
		0.5	W
					0.33	W
10	Ω	…	1	kΩ
1.02	kΩ	…	1	MΩ
10	Ω	…	1	kΩ
1.02	kΩ	…	1	MΩ
1 Ω	…	9.76	Ω
1.02	MΩ	…	5.6	MΩ
1 Ω	…	9.76	Ω
1.02	MΩ	…	5.6	MΩ
1 Ω	…	9.76	Ω
1.02	MΩ	…	5.6	MΩ
		0.5	W
					0.33	W
Contact	us	when	you	have
control	request	for	environmental
hazardous	material	other	than	the
substance specified by EU-RoHS
NEW
      ±	300
—
	 10	Ω	...	6.2	kΩ	(E24	only)
01005	 		RK73H 1F
	 ±	250
0.03	W	 15	V	 30	V
 6.8	kΩ	...	1	MΩ	(E24	only)
NEW